:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7505127

Oct 09, 2023 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 234,535 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 272226 - 0.016761537 ETH®
26.47 USD

2 272227 - 0.057782735 ETH®
91.27 USD

3 272228 - 0.016715887 ETH®
26.40 USD

4 272229 - 0.016746560 ETH®
26.45 USD

S 272230 - 0.016752513 ETH®
26.46 USD

6 272231 - 0.016777005 ETH&®
26.50 USD

7 272232 - 0.016768672 ETH®
26.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7505127
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/234535
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272226
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272227
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272228
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272229
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272230
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272231
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272232

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

272233

272234

272237

Validator Id

684850

Amount

- 0.016762402
26.47 USD

- 0.016764056
26.48 USD

- 0.016700839
26.38 USD

- 0.016754158
26.46 USD

- 0.016752614
26.46 USD

- 0.016751787
26.46 USD

- 0.016741154
26.44 USD

- 0.016748260
26.45 USD

- 0.016764128
26.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.040133364
63.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272233
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272234
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272235
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272236
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272237
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272238
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272239
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272240
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/272241
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/684850

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



