

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-17 14:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7505127

DATE & TIME Oct 09, 2023 · 21:10 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 234,535 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>272226</u>	- 0.016761537 ETH � 26.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>272227</u>	- 0.057782735 ETH � 91.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>272228</u>	- 0.016715887 ETH � 26.40 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>272229</u>	- 0.016746560 ETH � 26.45 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>272230</u>	- 0.016752513 ETH � 26.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>272231</u>	- 0.016777005 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>272232</u>	- 0.016768672 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>272233</u>	- 0.016762402 ETH � 26.47 USD
9	<u>272234</u>	- 0.016764056 ETH � 26.48 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>272235</u>	- 0.016700839 ETH � 26.38 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>272236</u>	- 0.016754158 ETH � 26.46 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>272237</u>	- 0.016752614 ETH � 26.46 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>272238</u>	- 0.016751787 ETH � 26.46 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>272239</u>	- 0.016741154 ETH � 26.44 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>272240</u>	- 0.016748260 ETH � 26.45 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>272241</u>	- 0.016764128 ETH � 26.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>684850</u>	+ 0.040133364 ETH

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.